Builder Name

Hubble Homes

Hubble Homes

CBH Homes

CBH Homes

Gary Saunders Const. LLC

(& 2 B S S I S

Builder Name

Builder Name

Builder Name

1 Owyhee Heating & Air
2 Patio Covers Unlimited
3 Four Season Framing

Builder Name

1 Sanctuary Cowboy Church
Associated Pacific Movers
Arts Mobile Home
Grindline Skateparks, Inc

OCTOBER 2015 Building Permits

New Residential Construction

Service Address Value Fee Paid Sq. Ft.
2053 Scotch Pine Dr $326,937.00 $11,057.06 3534
2050 White Pine Dr $217,481.00 $10,040.86 2327
1793 Condor Dr $298,762.00 $9,749.86 3218
452 Gateway $238,610.00 $9,532.46 2582
8481 Telaga Way $325,989.00 $5,144.11 3873
$863,361.00 $24,426.43 9673
New Commercial Construction
Service Address Value Fee Paid Square Ft.
Residential Additions
Service Address Value Fee Paid Square Ft.
Residential Misc. Permits
Service Address Value Fee Paid Square Ft.
318 W2nd StN <3000.00 $104.06 NA
1777 Prairie View Way <3000.00 $104.06 NA
960 N 5th Ave W <3000.00 $104.06 NA
Commercial Misc. Permits
Service Address Value Fee Paid Square Ft.
238 E Main St <3000.00 $104.06 NA
500 N Middleton Rd $80,000.00 Void Void
500 N Middleton Rd $80,000.00 fee waived NA
520 W Main St $371,891.63 fee waived NA

Date
10/8/2015
10/16/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/28/2015

Date

Date

Date
10/8/2015
10/16/2015
10/15/2015

Date
10/13/2015
Void
10/15/2015
10/22/2015

Permit#
B3591
B3596
B3598
B3599
B3601

Permit#

Permit#

Permit#
B3590
B3595
B3593

Permit#
B3592
B3594 Void
B3597
B3600



Total Residential New Construction FY 2015-2016


























































































































































































































































































































































































































































































